25127 IH 10 W @ Ralph Fair Rd. * San Antonio, TX

F
F

Bl Welles o

PAGUNAY

RTIINN"% AL

5123 Rigsby Road ¢ San Antonio, TX

402 S.W. Military Dr. « San Antonio, TX

(210) 648-3401 (210) 255-8746
18195 US 281 @ 1604 « San Antonio, TX 10614 Westover Hills Blvd. « San Antonio, TX
(210) 314-3019 (210) 369-9079

(210) 276-0862 (210) 851-8993

STARTERS
RIED PICKLES
RIED CALAMARI

ONION RINGS

U hwpN

N o

8
6
8
F

F
S

F
|

#L

COMBO MEALS

. FISH & SHRIMP PLATE with fries, coleslaw & large tea
includes | fried cod fillet & 6 fried shrimp
. 8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE with fries, coleslaw & large tea
. 2 PC.FRIED COD PLATE with fries, coleslaw & large tea
. FISH SANDWICH with fries & large tea
. FISH or SHRIMP TACOS (2) on corn tortillas & large tea
grilled or fried with choice of charro beans or fries
. 3PC. CHICKEN TENDER PLATE with fries & large tea
. | PC. GRILLED COD PLATE with green beans, sauteed rice & large tea

FRIED PLATES

PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE

PC.JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE

PC.COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE
ISH & SHRIMP PLATE

includes | fried cod fillet & 6 fried shrimp
RIED COD PLATE
HRIMP PLATTER

includes 4 fried shrimp, 4 coconut shrimp & 4 grilled shrimp

ISHERMAN’S PLATTER
includes | fried cod fillet, 6 fried shrimp & cup of gumbo

PC. FRIED CATFISH PLATE
all fried plates include fries, coleslaw, bread & hush puppies

M032624

Regular....5.75 Large .....

I PC.9.15 2 PC.

1227 N E Loop 410 « San Antonio, TX

5.70
10.45
5.70

11.90

10.70
12.45

9.95
10.60

8.85
10.85

10.50
10.95
12.05
I1.65

12.15
13.35

18.20

10.85

Prices subject to change.

GRILLED PLATES

GRILLED COD PLATE I PC.10.75
GRILLED COD & SHRIMP PLATE

includes | cod fillet & 6 shrimp
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER COD PLATE I PC.10.75

GRILLED LEMON PEPPER COD & SHRIMP PLATE
GRILLED SHRIMP PLATE includes 8 shrimp
GRILLED SALMON PLATE

2 PC. 14.85
14.30

2 PC.14.85
14.30
11.30
14.15

above grilled plates include green beans, sauteéd rice & bread

FISH & SHRIMP MEXICAN STYLE
includes | grilled cod fillet, 6 grilled shrimp, sauteéd rice & bread

SANDWICHES & TACOS
FISH SANDWICH with fries
FISH SANDWICH & CUP OF GUMBO
SHRIMP SANDWICH with fries
FISH or SHRIMP TACOS (2) on corn tortillas
grilled or fried with choice of charro beans or fries

GUMBO & SALADS

SHRIMP GUMBO cup 6.60
GARDEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD with shrimp or fried chicken tenders
AVOCADO SHRIMP SALAD
GARDEN SALAD WITH SALMON

FOR THE LAND LOVER
3 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS with fries
HAMBURGER with fries
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH with fries

SIDES

GREEN BEANS ~ SAUTEED RICE ~ CREAMY COLESLAW
CHARRO BEANS Portion 2.25  Pint 4.45
MAC & CHEESE Portion 2.95  Pint 5.55
FRENCH FRIES Portion 2.50 Medium 4.25
ONION RINGS

BAKED POTATO

HUSH PUPPIES each .40

FAMILY MEALS

4 PC.FRIED COD & 12 FRIED SHRIMP

8 PC.FRIED COD

8 PC.FRIED COD & 16 FRIED SHRIMP

meals include fries, coleslaw, bread & hush puppies

10 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

I5 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

meals include fries, bread and gravy

KIDS PLATE
| PC.FRIED COD w/FRIES & HUSH PUPPY
4 PC. FRIED SHRIMP w/FRIES & HUSH PUPPY
2 PC.FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS w/FRIES
all kids meals include small drink

DESSERTS SLICE

PECAN PIE 2.75
LEMON MERINGUE PIE 2.30
KEY LIME PIE 3.50
APPLE PIE 2.40
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE W/ PECANS EACH 2.90

DRINKS

SMALL QUART

ICED TEA/SODA 1.25 2.20

15.00

8.55
11.70
8.65
9.70

bowl 10.15
5.45

8.45

11.00

12.95

7.45
8.35
7.35

Quart 6.85
Quart 9.10
Large 7.00
3.15

3.25

5 for 1.45

35.50
44.95
54.10

22.65
33.65

BUCKET
4.75



