

5123 Rigsby Road • San Antonio, TX (210) 648-3401

402 S.W. Military Dr. • San Antonio, TX (210) 255-8746

18195 US 281 @ 1604 • San Antonio, TX (210) 314-3019

10614 Westover Hills Blvd. • San Antonio, TX (210) 369-9079

25127 IH 10 W @ Ralph Fair Rd. • San Antonio, TX (210) 276-0862

1227 N E Loop 410 • San Antonio, TX (210) 851-8993

STARTERS

	• 17 11 11 11 11		
FRIED PICKLES FRIED CALAMARI ONION RINGS	Regular 5.75	5.70 Large 10.45 5.70	
COMBO MEALS			
 FISH & SHRIMP PLATE with frie includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie 		11.90	
2. 8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE with fries, coleslaw & large tea			
3. 2 PC. FRIED COD PLATE with fries, coleslaw & large tea			
4. FISH SANDWICH with fries & large tea			
5. FISH or SHRIMPTACOS (2) on corn tortillas & large tea			
grilled or fried with choice of charro beans or fries			
6. 3 PC. CHICKEN TENDER PLATE with fries & large tea		8.85	
7. I PC. GRILLED COD PLATE with green beans, sauteed rice & large tea 10.			
_	DIED DI ATEO		
_	RIED PLATES	10.50	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE	RIED PLATES	10.50	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE		10.95	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE		10.95 12.05	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE		10.95	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie	ed shrimp	10.95 12.05 11.65	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE		10.95 12.05 11.65 2 PC. 12.15	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE SHRIMP PLATTER	ed shrimp I PC. 9.15	10.95 12.05 11.65	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE SHRIMP PLATTER includes 4 fried shrimp, 4 cocont	ed shrimp I PC. 9.15	10.95 12.05 11.65 2 PC. 12.15 13.35	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE SHRIMP PLATTER includes 4 fried shrimp, 4 cocont FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	ed shrimp I PC. 9.15 ut shrimp & 4 grilled shrimp	10.95 12.05 11.65 2 PC. 12.15	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE SHRIMP PLATTER includes 4 fried shrimp, 4 cocont FISHERMAN'S PLATTER includes I fried cod fillet, 6 fried	ed shrimp I PC. 9.15 ut shrimp & 4 grilled shrimp	10.95 12.05 11.65 2 PC. 12.15 13.35	
8 PC. FRIED SHRIMP PLATE 6 PC. JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE 8 PC. COCONUT SHRIMP PLATE FISH & SHRIMP PLATE includes I fried cod fillet & 6 frie FRIED COD PLATE SHRIMP PLATTER includes 4 fried shrimp, 4 cocont FISHERMAN'S PLATTER includes I fried cod fillet, 6 fried I PC. FRIED CATFISH PLATE	ed shrimp I PC. 9.15 ut shrimp & 4 grilled shrimp	10.95 12.05 11.65 2 PC. 12.15 13.35 18.20	

#LM032624 Prices subject to change.

GRILLED PLATES

_	D PLATES		
GRILLED COD PLATE GRILLED COD & SHRIMP PLATE	ı	PC. 10.75	2 PC. 14.85
includes I cod fillet & 6 shrimp			14.30
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER COD PLATE		PC. 10.75	2 PC. 14.85
GRILLED LEMON PEPPER COD & SHRIM			14.30
GRILLED SHRIMP PLATE includes 8 shrim GRILLED SALMON PLATE	Р		11.30 14.15
above grilled plates include gr	een beans, saute	éd rice & brea	
FISH & SHRIMP MEXICAN STYLE		02 0. 0. 0. 0.	15.00
includes I grilled cod fillet, 6 grilled shri	mp, sauteéd rice	& bread	
SANDWICK	IES & TACOS		
FISH SANDWICH with fries	ILS & IACOS		8.55
FISH SANDWICH & CUP OF GUMBO			11.70
SHRIMP SANDWICH with fries	la a		8.65 9.70
FISH or SHRIMPTACOS (2) on corn tortil grilled or fried with choice of charro be	ias ans or fries		9.70
•	& SALADS		
SHRIMP GUMBO	& SALADS	cup 6.60	bowl 10.15
GARDEN SALAD		•	5.45
GARDEN SALAD with shrimp or fried chi	cken tenders		8.45
AVOCADO SHRIMP SALAD GARDEN SALAD WITH SALMON			11.00 12.95
	AND LOVER		12.73
3 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS with fri			7.45
HAMBURGER with fries			8.35
DELUXE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH			7.35
	DES		
GREEN BEANS ~ SAUTEED RICE ~ CREAI CHARRO BEANS	Portion 2.25	Pint 4.45	Quart 6.85
MAC & CHEESE	Portion 2.95		Quart 9.10
	Portion 2.50 M	ledium 4.25	Large 7.00
ONION RINGS BAKED POTATO			3.15 3.25
HUSH PUPPIES		each .40	5 for 1.45
FAMIL	MEALS		
4 PC. FRIED COD & 12 FRIED SHRIMP			35.50
8 PC. FRIED COD 8 PC. FRIED COD & 16 FRIED SHRIMP			44.95 54.10
meals include fries, colesia	aw. bread & hush	DUDDIES	34.10
10 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	,	r · r r	22.65
15 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS			33.65
meals include fries	•	У	
I PC. FRIED COD w/FRIES & HUSH PUPP	PLATE		7.65
4 PC. FRIED SHRIMP W/FRIES & HUSH PL			5.75
2 PC. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS w/FRIES			6.20
all kids meals inc			
_	SERTS	SLICE	WHOLE 13.75
PECAN PIE LEMON MERINGUE PIE		2.75 2.30	13.75
KEY LIME PIE		3.50	18.35
APPLE PIE	10	2.40	11.45
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE W/ PECAN	12 I	EACH 2.90	
DRINKS			
	SMALL	QUART	BUCKET
ICED TEA/SODA	1.25	2.20	4.75